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Join us at Sunnyfield’s monthly 
Interagency Sports Challenge to join 
in the fun and compete in a range 
of sporting events that celebrate 
ability and collaboration.
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When 
Upcoming dates for 2020
Tuesday 18 February 
Tuesday 17 March 
Tuesday 21 April 
Tuesday 19 May 
Tuesday 16 June 
Tuesday 21 July 
Wednesday 12 August (Sunnyfield Sports Day)
Tuesday 15 September 
Tuesday 20 October 
Tuesday 17 November

WHERE 
Tamworth Sports Dome - Courts 2 & 3

TIME 
11am – 12noon 

ENTRY 
Free – simply turn up

For more information contact Sunnyfield

T 6760 1600 
www.sunnyfield.org.au
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